

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.9498-9500/2013  
(From the judgment and order dated 02/12/2011 in WP No.8408/2010 dated  
08/05/2012 in WA No.110/2012 dated 16/01/2013 in CONC No.1874/2012 of The  
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

STATE OF M.P. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHOLA SINGH RAJPUT & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 06/03/2013 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.(MENTIONED BY)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, learned counsel, submits that she is  
not accepting notice on behalf of the respondents and her name  
may be deleted from order, dated 19th February, 2013, passed in  
Special Leave Petition (Civil) Nos.9498-9500 of 2013 (Arising  
out of SLP(C) CC Nos.4013-4014/2013).

Ordered accordingly.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)  
|COURT MASTER

|(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
|COURT MASTER

|