

ITEM NO.34

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).  
19790-19791/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/05/2012  
in WA No. 133/2012,02/12/2011 in WP No. 13212/2010 passed by the  
High Court Of M.P. at Jabalpur)

STATE OF M.P & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DITMA SAKET & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling  
SLP and office report)

Date : 05/12/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Ankit Kr.Lal, Adv.  
Ms.Vanshaja Shukla, Adv.  
For Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Notice on the application(s) for condonation of delay as  
also on the Special Leave Petitions.

Tag with S.L.P. (C)Nos.22049-22050/2014.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar