

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C)..CC Nos.21470-21471/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgments and orders dated
02/12/2011 in WP No. 1836/2011 and 08/05/2012 in WA No. 106/2012
passed by the High Court Of M.P at Jabalpur)

STATE OF M.P & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAMODAR MALVIYA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing and refiling SLPs and
office report)

With
SLP(C)...CC Nos.21715-21716/2014

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing and refiling SLPs and
office report)

SLP(C)...CC Nos.21882-21883/2014

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing and refiling SLPs and
office report)

Date: 06/01/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these petitions along with SLP(C)
Nos.34205-34206 of 2014 and other connected

Signature Not Verified matters on 21st January, 2015.

Digitally signed by

NEETU KHAJURIA

Date: 2015.01.09

16:06:34 IST

Reason:

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)
Assistant Registrar